
PHASocial S�rvic�� - Cal�ndar

April 2024
Tomake appointments outside of onsite scheduled hours below, please call
609-751-9699 between 9:00 AMand 5:00 PM,Monday through Friday.

Date Time Sta� Place Event
Tuesday, April 2 9:00am – 11:00am Siraya Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Thursday, April 4 12:00pm – 5:00pm Ana Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Friday, April 5 12:00pm – 5:00pm Ella Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Tues, April 9 9:00am – 11:00am Siraya Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Thursday, April 11 12:00pm – 5:00 pm Ana Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Friday, April 12 12:00pm – 5:00pm Ella Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Tuesday, April 16 9:00am – 11:00am Siraya Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Thursday, April 18 12:00pm – 5:00 pm Ana Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Friday, April 19 12:00pm – 5:00pm Ella Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Tuesday, April 23 9:00am – 11:00am Johanna Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Thurs, April 25 12:00pm – 5:00 pm Ana Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Friday, April 26 12:00pm – 5:00 pm Ella Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Tuesday, April 30 9:00am – 11:00am Johanna Spruce * In office and apt check in’s

Johanna Peters, Director of Social Services jpeters@cmaprinceton.org
Billi Charron, SocialWorker bcharron@cmaprinceton.org
Ana Gonzales-Peña, Coordinator of DEI & Belonging agonzalez@cmaprinceton.org
Siraya Snead, Intern ssnead@cmaprinceton.org


